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First Aid Kits Catalogue 2021

Home & Away First Aid Kit: Contents Included: Units: Contents Included: Units:

Wipe Antiseptic 2 Forceps – Plastic 1

Triangular N/W Single 1 F.A.D No 3 Medium Stretch – 75 x 100mm 1

Swabs Sterile 5’s 50 x 50 x 8ply 1 F.A.D No 2 Small Stretch – 50 x 75mm 1

Safety Pins 12’s 1 ENO Tums Tablets 12’s 1

Scissors First Aid Trident 1 ENO Sachets 2

Respaid CPR Mouthpiece Complete 1 Eye Drops 5ml 1

Plasters 20’s Jetplast 1 Bandage Stretch 75mm 1

Paracetamol Tablets 20’s 1 Burn Cover Dressing 600 x 400mm 1

Gloves Pairs 1 Burn Sachet 3,5ml 1

WE DELIVER ANYWHERE IN SOUTH AFRICA
PICTURES MAY DIFFER FROM ACTUAL COLOUR/FEATURES
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Eye Wash Station: Contents Included: Units:

Swabs Sterile 50 x 50 x 8ply Trident 5’s 2

Spray Kleen Top (Red) 3

Gloves Pairs 4

Chett Eye Pad Single 6

Chett Eye Pad Double 6

Bottle Plastic 150ml 1

Sodium Chloride 0,9% 1000ml Bottle 1

Box Factory Metal Large Empty 1

WE DELIVER ANYWHERE IN SOUTH AFRICA
PICTURES MAY DIFFER FROM ACTUAL COLOUR/FEATURES
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Regulation 3 First Aid Kit: Contents Included: Units: Contents Included: Units:

Triangular N/W Single 4 Gloves Pair 4

Swabs Sterile 5’s 50 x 50 x 8ply 2 Forceps – Plastic 1

Swabs Non Sterile 75 x 75 100’s 1 F.A.D No 5 Large Stretch 150 x 200mm 4

Splint Mandy 2 F.A.D No 3 Medium Stretch 75 x 100mm 4

Safety Pins 12’s 1 Cotton Wool 100gr 1

Scissors First Aid Trident 1 Cetrimide Solution 100ml 1

Respaid CPR Mouthpiece Complete 2 Bandage Stretch 75mm 4

Plasters 20’s Jetplast 1 Bandage Stretch 100mm 4

Plaster Adhesive Zinc Oxide 25mm Trident 1 Booklet First Aid 1

Plaster Anti Allergy 25 x 5m Non Woven 1 Burn Cover Dressing 600 x 400mm 1

WE DELIVER ANYWHERE IN SOUTH AFRICA
PICTURES MAY DIFFER FROM ACTUAL COLOUR/FEATURES
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Regulation 7 First Aid Kit: Contents Included: Units: Contents Included: Units:

Triangular N/W Single 4 Gloves Pair 4

Swabs Sterile 5’s 50 x 50 x 8ply 2 Forceps – Plastic 1

Swabs Non Sterile 75 x 75 100’s 1 F.A.D No 5 Large Stretch 150 x 200mm 4

Splint Mandy 2 F.A.D No 3 Medium Stretch 75 x 100mm 4

Safety Pins 12’s 1 Cotton Wool 100gr 1

Scissors First Aid Trident 1 Cetrimide Solution 100ml 1

Respaid CPR Mouthpiece Complete 2 Bandage Stretch 75mm 4

Plasters 20’s Jetplast 1 Bandage Stretch 100mm 4

Plaster Adhesive Zinc Oxide 25mm Trident 1 Booklet First Aid 1

Plaster Anti Allergy 25 x 5m Non Woven 1 Burn Cover Dressing 600 x 400mm 1

Gloves Household Large 1 Biocide 6gr Sachet 1

Gloves Household Medium 1 Paper Towel 4

Mask Face Paper With Loops 2ply 2 Bag Waste Red Self Seal 300 x 350mm 1

Absorbent Get Sachet 2 Ointment Jar Empty 30gr 1

WE DELIVER ANYWHERE IN SOUTH AFRICA
PICTURES MAY DIFFER FROM ACTUAL COLOUR/FEATURES
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Mining First Aid Kit: Contents Included: Units: Contents Included: Units:

Twisting Stick 300mm 2 Gloves Pair 5

Triangular N/W Single 18 F.A.D Large Stretch No 5 4

Splint Mandy 16 F.A.D Medium Stretch No 3 8

Splint Wooden Rectangular 2 F.A.D Small Stretch No 2 12

Safety Pins 12’s 1 Cotton Wool 50gr 4

Scissors Rescue 19cm 1 Cetrimide Solution 500ml 1

Tourniquet Anchor Complete 2 Burn Cover Dressing 600 x 400mm 4

Respaid CPR Mouthpiece Complete 1

WE DELIVER ANYWHERE IN SOUTH AFRICA
PICTURES MAY DIFFER FROM ACTUAL COLOUR/FEATURES
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Intermediate Life Support 
First Aid Kit:

Contents Included: Units: Contents Included: Units:

Wipe Antiseptic 10 Respaid CPR Mouthpiece Complete 2

Torch Pupil – Budget Style 1 Plaster Adhesive Zinc Oxide 25mm Trident 1

Triangular N/W Single 6 Plaster Adhesive 75mm x 3m 1

Swabs Sterile 5’s 50 x 50 8ply 6 Plaster anti allergy 25mm x 5m Non Woven 1

Swabs Alcohol 12 Kidney Dish Plastic Small – 20cm 1

Suction Unit Hand 1 Glucose Gel 25gm 2

Splint Mandy 4 Glucostix Strip 50’s 1

SPHYG – Palm Trident 1 Gloves Pair 4

Scissors Rescue 16cm 1 Forceps S/S Splinter 16cm Plain 1

Seatbelt Cutter 1 Forceps Mosquito Artery 12,5 Straight 1

Sodium Chloride 0,9% 200ml 2 F.A.D Trauma Pad 2

Ringers Lactate 1000ml 2 CONTENTS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

WE DELIVER ANYWHERE IN SOUTH AFRICA
PICTURES MAY DIFFER FROM ACTUAL COLOUR/FEATURES
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Contents Included: Units: Contents Included: Units:

F.A.D No 5 Large Stretch 150 x 200mm 4 Bandage Stretch 75mm 4

F.A.D No 3 Medium Stretch 75 x 100mm 2 Bandage Stretch 50mm Trident 4

Cold Pack 100gr Trident 2 Blood Lancets 5

Contents Maternity Pack 1 Blanket Rescue/Emergency – Adult 2

Chett Eye Pad Double 1 Bandage Crepe 75mm 1

Cannula 22G With Port 1 Airway Set 1

Cannula 20G With Port 1 Admin Set 60 Drop With Y Site 2

Cannula 18G With Port 2 Admin Set 20 Drop With Y Site 1

Cannula 16G With Port 2 Cervical Collar Adjustable – Adult 1

Cannula 14G With Port 2 Stethoscope Rappaport Sprague 1

BVM Adult Silicone Autoclavable 1 Splint Bendable Long 1m 1

Burn Dressing 10 x 10cm 2 Splint Bendable Short 500cm 1
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Advanced Life Support 
First Aid Kit:

Contents Included: Units: Contents Included: Units:

Wipe Antiseptic 10 Respaid CPR Mouthpiece Complete 2

Torch Pupil – Budget Style 1 Plaster Adhesive Zinc Oxide 25mm Trident 1

Triangular N/W Single 6 Plaster Adhesive 75mm x 3m 1

Swabs Sterile 5’s 50 x 50 8ply 6 Plaster anti allergy 25mm x 5m Non Woven 1

Swabs Alcohol 12 Kidney Dish Plastic Small – 20cm 1

Suction Unit Hand 1 Glucose Gel 25gm 1

Splint Mandy 4 Glucostix Strip 50’s 1

SPHYG – Palm Trident 1 Gloves Pair 4

Scissors Rescue 16cm 1 Forceps S/S Splinter 16cm Plain 1

Seatbelt Cutter 1 Forceps Mosquito Artery 12,5 Straight 1

Sodium Chloride 0,9% 200ml 2 F.A.D Trauma Pad 2

Ringers Lactate 1000ml 2 CONTENTS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

WE DELIVER ANYWHERE IN SOUTH AFRICA
PICTURES MAY DIFFER FROM ACTUAL COLOUR/FEATURES
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Contents Included: Units: Contents Included: Units: Contents Included: Units:

F.A.D No 5 Large Stretch 150 x 200mm 4 Blanket Rescue/Emergency – Adult 2 Needle Disp. 21G (Green) 10

F.A.D No 3 Medium Stretch 75 x 100mm 4 Bandage Crepe 75mm 2 Needle Disp. 23G (Blue) 5

Cold Pack 100gr Trident 2 Airway Set 1 Laryngoscope 4 Blade S/Steel 1

Contents Maternity Pack 1 Admin Set 60 Drop With Y Site 2 Forceps McGill Paed 16cm 1

Chett Eye Pad Double 1 Admin Set 20 Drop With Y Site 4 Forceps McGill Adult 24cm 1

Cannula 22G With Port 2 Cervical Collar Adjustable – Adult 1 Forceps Artery Straight 117mm 1

Cannula 20G With Port 2 Stethoscope Rappaport Sprague 1 ET Tube PVC Cuffed 8,0 1

Cannula 18G With Port 4 Splint Bendable Long 1m 1 ET Tube PVC Cuffed 7,0 1

Cannula 16G With Port 4 Splint Bendable Short 500cm 1 ET Tube PVC Cuffed 6,0 1

Cannula 14G With Port 4 Tourniquet – Quick Release 1 ET Tube PVC Cuffed 5,0 1

BVM Adult Silicone Autoclavable 1 Syringe Naked 2ml 2 ET Tube PVC Cuffed 4,0 1

Burn Dressing 10 x 10cm 2 Syringe Naked 5ml 2 ET Tube PVC Cuffed 3,5 1

Bandage Stretch 75mm 4 Syringe Naked 10ml 2 ET Tube PVC Cuffed 3,0 1

Bandage Stretch 50mm Trident 4 Syringe Naked 20ml 2 ET Tube PVC Cuffed 2,5 1

Blood Lancets 12 Needle Disp. 15G (Grey) 5 Cervical Collar Adjustable – Child 1
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